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Ronensbourgh

A staged production by Beatriz Cabur presented as part of AENY’s
main Stage Program.

RONENSBOURGH

Written by Beatriz Cabur
Directed by Ignacio García-Bustelo

The Heibers live in a world that’s rapidly crumbling, plagued by flawed and
outdated social and political models. Meanwhile a group of aristocrats, led by
Helmut Ronen, are creating the perfect city as the answer to all of society’s
problems: Ronensbourgh.

The play possess relevant questions about identity, society and home; about the
conception of those ideas, and the dislodging of the very things our society hold as
important.

Showtimes

On Thursday, May 21 at 8 pm.
On Friday, May 22 at 8 pm.
On Saturday, May 23 at 8 pm.
On Sunday, May 24 at 3 pm.
On Wednesday, May 27 at 8 pm.
On Thursday, May 28 at 8 pm.
On Friday, May 29 at 8 pm.
On Saturday, May 30 at 8 pm.
On Sunday, May 31 at 3 pm.
On Wednesday, June 3 at 8 pm.
On Thursday, June 4 at 8 pm.
On Friday, June 5 at 8 pm.

PERFORMING ARTS
NEW YORK

Thu, May 21–
Sun, June 07, 2015

Venue
IATI Theater, 64 E 4th St, New York, NY
10003
View map
Phone: 212-505-6757

Admission

Buy tickets

More information
IATI Theater

Credits
Presented by AENY | Spanish Artists in
New York and IATI Theater. With the
support of Spain Culture NY.

https://maps.google.com/maps?q=IATI+Theater%2C+64+E+4th+St%2C+New+York%2C+NY+10003
https://web.ovationtix.com/trs/pr/945590
http://www.iatitheater.org/programs/detail/ronensbourgh/
https://www.spainculture.us/city/new-york/ronensbourgh/
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On Saturday, June 6 at 8 pm.
On Sunday, June 7, 2015 at 3 pm.

https://www.spainculture.us/city/new-york/ronensbourgh/

